Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6’'' NON TOUCH 60HZ FHD
PORTABLE

23.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

S EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6'’ TOUCH 60GHZ FHD
= PORTABLE

rr— 43 HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1V0S FHD 60HZ 6.5
MS MONITOR

19 HIKVISION DS-D5019QE-B VA HD 60HZ 5MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FNO® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

21.5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

s 27 HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
??:f‘ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

31.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Hikvision

Ezcool

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

81,60 USD

90,00 USD

100,20
usb

118,80
usb

306,00
usb

63,60 USD

78,00 USD

86,40 USD

181,20

usb

228,00
usb



